Diner

MENU “SHUN” ¥5,000
Seasonal Plate + Ozaki Beef Bread, Coffee or Tea
MENU “SOU” ¥12,000
Chef's Creative Complex of 6-9plates

MENU “SPECIAL” ¥20,000
The customer ordered menu % Reservations are required up to 3 days before
A LA CARTE

House-made Caviar 10g~ ¥3,500 ~
Norway Lobster ¥2,000
Today's Bowl ¥1,500
Today’s Fish Dish ¥3,000 ~
Today’s Meat Dish ¥5,500 ~
Steamed Vegetables ¥3,000
Dessert ¥1,600 ~
Cheese 1 cut ¥500 ~

Not including consumption tax of 8%, service tax of 10%

COURTESY




WINE LIST GLASS

Champagne

Moét et Chandon Moét Impérial ¥1,600

NV
Moét et Chandon
Champagne

Sparkling

QUARTET ANDERSON VALLEY BRUT  ¥1,000

NV
ROEDERER ESTATE
California

White wine

Salmon Run Riesling ¥1,000

2015
Dr. Konstantin Frank
New York

Piekenierskloof Grenache Blanc ¥1,300

2016
Rall Wines
South Africa

Balnaves Chardonnay ¥1,500

2013
Balnave s
Australia

Rosé wine

Beaujolais Rosé ¥1,000

2016
Ch. Cambon
Francaise

Red wine

Gran Corte Malbec ¥1,000

2013
Amalaya
Argentina

Spatburgunder trocken ¥1,300

2014
Bernhard Huber
Germany

Cabernet Sauvignon ¥1,600

2013
Lange Twins
California

COURTESY

WINE LIST

White wine

BOTTLE

Sauvignon Blanc Reserva Especial ¥3,800

2016
Cono Sur
Chile

Vinho Verde Loureiro
2015

Quinta da Palmirinha
Portugal

Fish House
NV

House Wine
Washington
Chardonnay
2015

Bread & Butter Wines
California

Griiner Veltliner
2013

Nikolaihof
Austria

Macon Vergisson La Roche
2015

Verget
Francaise

Red wine

The stump jump GSM
2012

d'Arenberg
Australia

Steak House
NV

House Wine
Washington

Yianakohori Hills
2014

Kir-Yianni
Greece

La Montesa
2012

Palacios REMOND
Espafa

Pinot Noir
2015

Bread & Butter Wines
California

Cabernet Sauvignon
2014

Le Riche Wines
South Africa

Champagne

Brut Reserve

NV
Duval Leroy
Champagne

Brut Reserve Pur Chardonnay

NV
Duval Leroy
Champagne

¥4,800

¥5,800

¥7,300

¥7,800

¥8,500

¥4,000

¥5,800

¥6,000

¥6,800

¥8,000

¥8,500

¥10,000

¥10,000

Meilleurs ouvriers de France Brut ¥18,000

NV
Duval Leroy
Champagne

Clos de Bouveries Brut

2005
Duval Leroy
Champagne

Authentis Cumieres Brut

2005
Duval Leroy
Champagne

Not including consumption tax of 8%,

¥ 28,000

¥28,000

service tax of 10%



SOFT DRINK

Organic Juice
(Orange / Apple)
Winery Grape Juice
(White / Red)

Hot Lemonade

Ice Lemonade
(SODA is choosable)
Ginger ALE

Perrier 750ml

Evian 750ml

ALCOHOL

ASAHI (Draft)

KIRIN Heartland (Draft)
The Premium Malts
Master’s Dream

Non-Alcohol Beer

Not including consumption tax of 8%. service tax of 10%

¥700

¥1,000

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥1,000

¥950

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥600

COFFEE
Espresso ¥400
Macchiato ¥500
Cafe Latte ¥600
Cappuccino ¥600
Cafe Mocha ¥650
Americano ¥550
Soy Latte ¥650
Coffee ¥550
Ice Cafe Latte ¥600
Ice Cappuccino ¥650
Ice Cafe Mocha ¥700
Ice Americano ¥550
Ice Soy Latte ¥650
Ice Coffee ¥550
Extra Shot ¥100
TEA

Ceylon Blend ¥550
Assam ¥550
Rooibos Sugar Plum ¥600
(Noncaffein)

Chai Latte ¥650
Ice Ceylon Tea ¥550
Ice Chai Latte ¥400

Not including consumption tax of 8%. service tax of 10%



