## Dîner

MENU "SHUN"

¥5,000

Seasonal Plate + Ozaki Beef

Bread, Coffee or Tea

MENU "SOU"

¥12,000

Chef's Creative Complex of 6-9 plates

MENU "SPECIAL"

¥20,000

The customer ordered menu

**★** Reservations are required up to 3 days before

## **A LA CARTE**

House-made Caviar	10g∼ ¥3,500 <b>~</b>
Norway Lobster	¥2,000
Today's Bowl	¥1,500
Today's Fish Dish	¥3,000 ~
Today's Meat Dish	¥5,500 ~
Steamed Vegetables	¥3,000
Dessert	¥1,600 ~
Cheese	1 cut ¥500 ~

Not including consumption tax of 8%, service tax of 10%

COURTESY

Champagne		White wine	
Moët et Chandon Moët Impérial	¥1,600	Sauvignon Blanc Reserva Especial	¥3,800
N V		2016 Cono Sur Chile	
Moët et Chandon Champagne		Vinho Verde Loureiro	¥4,800
Sparkling		2015 Quinta da Palmirinha Portugal	
QUARTET ANDERSON VALLEY BRUT	¥1,000	Fish House	¥5,800
	11,000	NV House Wine Washington	
N V ROEDERER ESTATE California		Chardonnay	¥7,300
White wine		2015 Bread & Butter Wines California	
	V4 000	Grüner Veltliner	¥7,800
Salmon Run Riesling	¥1,000	2013 Nikolaihof Austria	
2015 Dr. Konstantin Frank		Macon Vergisson La Roche	¥8,500
New York		2015 Verget Française	
Piekenierskloof Grenache Blanc	¥1,300	Red wine	
2016 Rall Wines		The stump jump GSM	¥4,000
South Africa		2012 d'Arenberg Australia	
Balnaves Chardonnay	¥1,500	Steak House	¥5,800
	,	NV House Wine Washington	
2013 Balnave s Australia		Yianakohori Hills	¥6,000
Rosé wine		2014 Kir-Yianni Greece	
Beaujolais Rosé	V4 000	La Montesa	¥6,800
	¥1,000	2012 Palacios REMOND España	
2016 Ch. Cambon Française		Pinot Noir	¥8,000
Red wine		2015 Bread & Butter Wines California	
	V4.000	Cabernet Sauvignon	¥8,500
Gran Corte Malbec	¥1,000	2014 Le Riche Wines South Africa	
2013 Amalaya		Champagne	
Argentina		Brut Reserve	¥10,000
Spätburgunder trocken	¥1,300	NV Duval Leroy Champagne	
2014		Brut Reserve Pur Chardonnay	¥10,000
Bernhard Huber Germany		NV Duval Leroy Champagne	
Cabernet Sauvignon	¥1,600	Meilleurs ouvriers de France Brut	¥18,000
-		NV Duval Leroy Champagne	
2013 Lange Twins California		Clos de Bouveries Brut	¥ 28,000
		2005 Duval Leroy Champagne	
		Authentis Cumieres Brut	¥28,000
		2005 Duval Leroy Champagne	

SOFT DRINK COFFEE

Organic Juice	¥700	Espresso	¥400	
(Orange / Apple)		Macchiato	¥500	
Winery Grape Juice	¥1,000	Cafe Latte	¥600	
(White / Red)		Cappuccino	¥600	
Hot Lemonade	¥700	Cafe Mocha	¥650	
Ice Lemonade	¥700	Americano	¥550	
(SODA is choosable)		Soy Latte	¥650	
Ginger ALE	¥700	Coffee	¥550	
Perrier 750ml	¥1,000			
Evian 750ml	¥950	Ice Cafe Latte	¥600	
		Ice Cappuccino	¥650	
		Ice Cafe Mocha	¥700	
ALCOH	OL	Ice Americano	¥550	
		Ice Soy Latte	¥650	
ASAHI (Draft)	¥800	Ice Coffee	¥550	
KIRIN Heartland (Draft)	¥800			
The Premium Malts	¥800	Extra Shot	¥100	
Master's Dream	¥800			
Non-Alcohol Beer	¥600	TEA	TEA	
		Ceylon Blend	¥550	
		Assam	¥550	
		Rooibos Sugar Plum	¥600	